
 

895   2br (11002 USD)

Location Wisconsin
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-679599-z

  Hurry!!! This is a very spacious, clean, and updated 2BR, 1.5BA LOWER luxury apt located in the
HEART OF WAUWATOSA!!!!!

 * 2BR, 1.5BA, approx. 1,100 square feet including galley style kitchen, dinette area, HUGE living room,
and large bedrooms!
 * Master BR includes ample closet space AND a bonus 1/2 bath!!
 * Kitchen includes stove, refrig use
 * HUGE living room includes a sleeve A/C unit for the upcoming warm summer!!!!
 * FRESHLY PAINTED INTERIOR!!!
 * NEW CARPET in living room and NEWLY REFINISHED HARDWOOD FLOORS IN BRs!!!
 * PRIVATE PATIO AREA off living room!
 * Private storage locker AND coin-operated laundry in the basement
 * Two parking spaces: one garage and one off-street parking space on rear lot
 * FREE HEAT & HOT H2O!!!!!!
 * Sorry, but NO PETS!!!

 Rent $895, security deposit $895. Tenant pays own electric.

 CALL OR TEXT:
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